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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 24 Fem., 50m  Braça Open
10/05/2025 - 18:22 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 35.52 687
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.88 667
3. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.20 612
4. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.34 726
5. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 38.67 906
6. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.00 563
7. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornellà 39.45 513
8. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.57 549
9. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 40.19 474

10. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.33 481
11. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 41.43 443
12. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 41.99 426
13. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 42.06 414
14. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 44.87 418
15. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 46.45 398
16. RAMON SURIÑA, Marta 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 48.01 407
17. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.21 280
18. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 50.98 238
19. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 51.03 251
20. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 51.42 293
21. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 56.40 175
22. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 56.69 348
23. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:03.72 279

20+

1. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 50.98 238

25+

1. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.20 612
2. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornellà 39.45 513
3. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.33 481
4. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 41.43 443
5. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 41.99 426
6. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 56.40 175

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.00 563
2. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.21 280
3. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 51.03 251

35+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 35.52 687
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.88 667
3. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 40.19 474
4. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 42.06 414
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40+

1. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.57 549

45+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.34 726
2. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 44.87 418

50+

1. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 46.45 398
2. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 51.42 293

55+

1. RAMON SURIÑA, Marta 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 48.01 407

60+

1. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 38.67 906

65+

1. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 56.69 348

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:03.72 279

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. HASSE, Ute 63 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 38.67 906
2. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.34 726
3. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 35.52 687
4. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 35.88 667
5. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 37.20 612
6. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.00 563
7. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.57 549
8. CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ, Alicia 98 C.N. Cornellà 39.45 513
9. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.33 481

10. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 40.19 474
11. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 41.43 443
12. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 41.99 426
13. PLANAS RIERA, Esther 76 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 44.87 418
14. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 42.06 414
15. RAMON SURIÑA, Marta 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 48.01 407
16. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 46.45 398
17. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 56.69 348
18. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G. 51.42 293
19. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, Jessica Gabriela94 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.21 280
20. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 1:03.72 279
21. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 51.03 251
22. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 50.98 238
23. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 56.40 175


